Shop online at www.bocedwards.com
1
PAGE
14
RV12 ROTARY VANE PUMP
14.2 m3h-1, 8.4 ft3min-1, 237 l min-1
RV12 rotary vane pump
TECHNICAL DATA

see page 6-43.
For air motor driven pumps contact BOC Edwards.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
RV12 pump
115/230 V, 1-ph, 50/60 Hz,
Factory set to 230 V for Europe A65501903
Factory set to 115 V for USA A65501906
100/200 V, 1-ph, 50/60 Hz
Factory set to 200 V for Japan A65501904
200-220/380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz and 200-230/460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz
Factory set to 380/460 V A65501905
Supplied with: 1 liter of Ultragrade 19 oil, inlet filter and "O" ring.
ACCESSORIES ORDERING NUMBER
2 m electrical supply cable with IEC socket for 1-ph pumps
UK, three-pin plug A50505000
North European plug A50506000
North America/Japan plug A50507000
No plug A50508000
RV gas-ballast adaptor A50502000
RV exhaust nozzle kit, £/4 inch BSP to 15 mm hose A50509000
EMF20 outlet mist filter A46229000
SPARES ORDERING NUMBER
The clean and overhaul kit contains all of the springs, gaskets, seals and other components
required for routine maintenance and whenever the pump is dismantled. Add a blade kit
for a full service.
Clean and overhaul kit A65201131
Blade kit A65501130
Outer shaft seal kit A65201134
Inlet valve kit A65201036
Cartridge kit A65501032
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ATEX CLASSIFICATION ORDERING NUMBER
RV12 pump – flameproof motor options
ATEX RV12 230 V, 1-ph, 50 Hz  II 2G IIB T4 External A65518991
ATEX RV12 230 V, 1-ph, 50 Hz  II 2G IIC T4 External A65518989
ATEX RV12 230 V, 1-ph, 60 Hz  II 2G IIB T4 External A65518988
ATEX RV12 230 V, 1-ph, 60 Hz  II 2G IIC T4 External A65518990
ATEX RV12 115 V, 1-ph, 60 Hz  II 2G IIB T4 External A65518987
ATEX RV12 115 V, 1-ph, 60 Hz  II 2G IIC T4 External A65518986
ATEX RV12 400 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz  II 2G IIB T4 External A65518993
ATEX RV12 400 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz  II 2G IIC T4 External A65518992
ATEX pumps with flameproof motors require the user to provide:
2 off hazardous area cable glands and cables.
Connection of the thermistors to an appropriate safety circuit to switch off the pump if overheating occurs.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING NUMBER
RV12 pump – PFPE prepared*
115/230 V, 1-ph, 50/60 Hz,
Factory set to 230 V for Europe A65509903
Factory set to 115 V for USA A65509906
100/200 V, 1-ph, 50/60 Hz
Factory set to 200 V for Japan A65509904
200-220/380-415 V, 3-ph, 50 Hz and 200-230/460 V, 3-ph, 60 Hz
Factory set to 380/460 V A65509905
* PFPE fluid not included.